
Mains
Beer Battered Fish & Chips with Garden Peas

Beef Stew with Suet Dumplings & Bread & Butter

Chicken & Bacon Salad with Lemon Mayo Dressing 

Traditional Lasagne with Crispy Salad 

Ratatouille with Bread & Butter (V)

Pie of the Day, with Mash & Buttered Greens 

£15

£14

£12

£13

£12

£16

(V) Suitable for vegetarians.  

Please notify your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order your meal.
Please note we handle all Allergens therefore cannot guarantee anything ordered is allergen free.

Burgers are cooked to medium. Fish dishes may contain small bones. 

Burgers
Served in a  Bun with Salad,  Chips & Onion Rings

Beef Burger, Bacon & Cheddar  

Crispy Chicken Burger, Mozzarella & Spicy Tomato Relish

Falafel & Spinach Burger with Sweet Chilli (V)

£15

£14.50

£14

PizzaCheesy Garlic Bread (V)
Margarita (V)
Tomato, Mozzarella & Fresh Basil

Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken
Cajun Spiced Chicken & Sweet Peppers (BBQ Base)

Meat Feast Pizza
Beef, Pepperoni & Sausage

£8

£10

£12

£12

£13

NibblesCrispy Chicken Bites
With Sweet Chilli Sauce

Honey Mustard Chipolatas
Breaded Scampi Basket
With Homemade Tartare 

Loaded Nachos 
With Salsa, Guacamole & Sour Cream 

Halloumi Fries

Curly Fries 

Sweet Potato Fries

£8

£8

£8

£10

£6

£5

£5
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 Sandwiches
Sandwiches are served with Chips   

Cheese & Pickle Sandwich
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Sandwich
Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce Sandwich

£6
£7
£8

Desserts
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Custard

Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream

Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard

Bowl Of Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce 

£7

£7

£7

£5


